AMEACCALOP:S




3CIIPECCO 240
AMEPHKAHO 290
KAIYYHHO 330
JIATTE 390
PA® 420
Al / TPABSI

ACCAM 400
3PJ TPEH 400
KACMHH 400
MOJIOYHBIA YITYH 400
YAH ABTOPCKUH 650

AUNMOHADDI 250,/1000 o1
MAHTO - MAPAKYHA 390,890
LIUTPYCOBBIA 330/790
MAJTHHA - MAPAKYHA 390,890

CBEMEBbIMATLIL COK

' ATIETBCHH
< TPEVM&PYT

BESAMNROrONbHLIE HANUTRU

HATAXTAPH
SHEPTETHYECKHH HATTUTOK
KOTA
TOHHK
COK PHY B ACCOPTHMEHTE
BOPXOMH

v/, MHHEPATIGHAS BONA

HORTELNU

JIOHT AWTEHN
MAPTHHH-$HEPO TOHHK
HETPOHU

ATIEPOTIb CIIPHIL
MOXHTO

p E— —

420
530

370
440
370
390
230
440
390

790
570
590
500
550

BOMKA
BEJIOE 30710TO
LAPCKAA
YUCTHIE POCHI
SUHITAHUA KITIOKBA
YAYA
HACTOHKA OHETHH

BUCKU

IDKEMECOH
IDKEK [IEHUENC
BAJITAHTAHHC
YUBAC PHTAT 12 JIET

ROHbAR

ACKAHEITH

APAPAT 5 JIET

APAPAT 7 JIET
. IIE MAPCH BCOII

[HUH

TOPTIOHC
BYIMEH JIPAH

PO

K3MUTAH MOPTAH YHAT
KAPTA BbEXA AHBEXO 8 JIET

TERUNA

TOJIbTEKA CHJIBEP
TOJIbTEKA I'OJI[0

XO0CE KY3PBO CHJIBBEP
XOCE KY3PBO PECITIOPAIO

330
230
540
380
390
430

570
530
430
820

390
430
740

530
610
580
640

4 ——

0 MU0

| CEIIEPABH 590/3300

IUREPHI UL ANNEPETUR b

MAPTHHH BbAHKO 530
MAPTUHH $UEPO 530
MAPTHHH 3KCTPA [IPAH 530
ATEPMAKCTEP 510
AMAPETTO 390
BEXEPOBKA 520

KPILIEBHIIE CBETIIE

(PA3TTHBHOE)

KPILIEBHIIE CBETIIE 510

(BYTLUI0YHOE)

LFPUCTGIE BUHA

ACTH CITYMAHTE
$HOPHHO JT0PO 520
TIPOCEKKO CITYMAHTE
$HOPHHO [10PO 3900
BEMBIE BUHA

690,/3300
(TIOITYCTIADKOE, TPY3HA)
PKALIETEITH 690,/3300
(CYXOE, IPY3HA)
PKAIIETEITH KBEBPH 4499
(CYXOE, TPY3HA)
HEI] COBMHLOH EJIAH 4899
(CYXOE, HOBAA 3ETIAH[THA)
PHCTTHHT 3790

(CYXOE, TEPMAHHA)

HPACHBIE BUHR  1s/ms00e

(IOMYCTIATKOE, [PY3HA)

MYKY3AHH 630,/3300
(CYXOE, TPY3HA)

XBAHYKAPA 4499

(MOMTYCIIALKOE)




